
Sr. No. Name of creditor Amount claimed 
(Amount in ₹)

Amount of claim 
admitted

(Amount in ₹)

1 State Bank of India 2,64,36,20,024 2,64,03,47,272

2 ICICI Bank Ltd. 2,11,73,31,594 2,11,73,31,594

3 Bank of Bahrain and Kuwait B.S.C. 38,63,52,004 38,63,52,004

4 Jammu and Kashmir Bank 3,08,52,000 3,08,52,000

     5,17,81,55,622      5,17,48,82,870 

Annexure-1

Voting Share of secured financial creditors

Total


